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DATE SHEET
ADVANCE DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING

( Theory And Practical )

Second Annual Examination , 2023

ADVANCE DRESS DESIGNING & MAKING (1-YEAR) ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
14/12/2023 | Thursday 9:00 AM ADDM-WE WORK ETHICS
15/12/2023 Friday 9:00 AM FADDM-ENG FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH
16/12/2023 | Saturday 9:00 AM COMP-ADDM COMPUTER APPLICATION IN DDM
18/12/2023 Monday 9:00 AM ADDM-SEW SEWING
19/12/2023 Tuesday 9:00 AM ADDM-DRAFT/PM  DRAFTING / PATTERN MAKING
20/12/2023 | Wednesday | 9:00 A.M ADDM-TD TEXTILE DESIGNING
21/12/2023 | Thursday 9:00 AM ADDM-HE / ME MACHINE EMBROIDERY
21/12/2023 | Thursday 9:00 AM ADDM-HE / ME HAND EMBROIDERY
03/01/2024 | Wednesday | 9:00 A.M COMP-ADDM COMPUTER APPLICATION IN DDM
(PRACTICAL)
04/01/2024 | Thursday 9:00 AM ADDM-HE / ME HAND EMBROIDERY (PRACTICAL)
04/01/2024 | Thursday 9:00 AM ADDM-HE / ME MACHINE EMBROIDERY (PRACTICAL)
05/01/2024 Friday 9:00 AM ADDM-DRAFT/PM DRAFTING / PATTERN MAKING
(PRACTICAL)
06/01/2024 | Saturday 9:00 AM ADDM-SEW SEWING (PRACTICAL)
08/01/2024 Monday 9:00 AM ADDM-TD TEXTILE DESIGIANY; (PRACTICAL)
(MUHAM NAWAR HUSSAIN)
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